

Furnizare papetarie si birotica

I.D.: 52925726

Data publicarii	21.12.20	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.501,41 RON - 3.501,41 RON

Descriere: TONER HP CE 285A / CRG 725 buc 4 105 420 TONER SAMSUNG SCX4200 buc 1 140 140 PLIC B4 BURDUF buc 50 0.77 38.5 FOLIE PROTECTIE A4 100BUC NOKI set 8 6.9 55.2 PLIC C5 GUMAT buc 500 0.21 105 REFILL 12A H 7 45 315 REGISTRU INTRARE-IESIRE buc 10 15.126 151.26 BIBLORAF 7,5 EXTE buc 90 6.6 594 DOSAR PLASTIC NOKI buc 1500 0.44 660 CAPSE 24/6 HERLITZ BUC 20 1.05 21 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80GR SKY top 30 12.5 375 MARKER PERMANENT BIC NEGRU BUC 5 3.4 17 MARKER EVIDENTIATOR PELIKAN buc 5 3 15 MAPA PLASTIC ELASTIC buc 10 4.35 43.5 TAVITA CORESPONDENT TRANSP BUC 20 7.7 154 POST-IT ADEZIV NEON buc 5 7.1 35.5 PIX GEL FORP buc 5 1.89 9.45 PIX GEL PILOT buc 5 4.2 21 LAMINATOR A3 A4 FELOWES buc 1 331 331
